General Description
The MAX8723 evaluation kit (EV kit) is a fully assembled
and tested surface-mount circuit board that contains a
pulse-width-modulated (PWM) step-down DC-DC con-
verter. The EV kit is configured to operate with a
1.5MHz switching frequency. It operates from a +6V to
+13.2V DC supply voltage, is configured for a +3.3V
output, and can provide up to 2A output current.

For pricing, delivery, and ordering information, please contact Maxim/Dallas Direct! at
1-888-629-4642, or visit Maxim’s website at www.maxim-ic.com.
Ordering Information
Component Suppliers
Note: Indicate that you are using the MAX8723 when contacting these suppliers.
PART TEMP RANGE IC PACKAGE
MAX8723EVKIT 0°C to +70°C 16 TQFN (4mm x 4mm)
DESIGNATION QTY DESCRIPTION
C1 1
4.7µF ±10%, 16V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R1C475K
C2 1
0.1µF ±10%, 25V X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1E104K
C3 1
1µF ±10%, 10V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A105K
C4 1
0.22µF ±10%, 10V X5R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X5R1A224K
C5 1
0.1µF ±10%, 50V X7R
ceramic capacitor (0603)
TDK C1608X7R1H104K
C6 1
22µF ±20%, 6.3V X7R
ceramic capacitor (0805)
TDK C2012X5R0J226M